

COUNTIE(S) : PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017727.00

COMPLETION DATE : 05/25/11

=====

PROJECT(S) : 017727.00  
017729.00

LOCATION(S) : ORONO, TRAFFIC SIGNALS  
OLD TOWN, TRAFFIC SIGNALS

MAINE STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

A TRUE COPY : \_\_\_\_\_

TITLE : \_\_\_\_\_

ATTEST : \_\_\_\_\_

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION : OLD TOWN & ORONO, TRAFFIC SIGNALS. WORK INCLUDES TRAFFIC

NOTARY PUBLIC

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	000053 A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.	\$ 149,509.00	100.0000%
2	001133 MOULISON NORTH CORPORATION	\$ 183,250.00	122.5679%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 000053 A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.		( 2 ) 001133 MOULISON NORTH CORPORATION		( )	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 PROJECT ITEMS							
0010 203.20 COMMON EXCAVATION	27.000 CY	30.00000	810.00	30.00000	810.00		
0020 304.10 AGGREGATE SUBBASE COURSE - GRAVEL	18.000 CY	30.00000	540.00	60.00000	1080.00		
0030 403.209 HOT MIX ASPHALT 9.5 MM (SIDEWALKS, DRIVES, INCIDENTALS)	4.000 T	180.00000	720.00	220.00000	880.00		
0040 608.10 BRICK SIDEWALK, REMOVE AND REBUILD	4.000 SY	150.00000	600.00	480.00000	1920.00		
0050 608.45 CONSTRUCTION SIDEWALK	35.000 SY	90.00000	3150.00	150.00000	5250.00		
0060 626.21 METALLIC CONDUIT	10.000 LF	30.00000	300.00	14.00000	140.00		
0070 626.22 NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	80.000 LF	20.00000	1600.00	20.00000	1600.00		
0080 626.32 24 INCH FOUNDATION	2.000 EA	800.00000	1600.00	1240.00000	2480.00		
0090 626.35 CONTROLLER CABINET FOUNDATION	2.000 EA	800.00000	1600.00	810.00000	1620.00		
0100 643.80 TRAFFIC SIGNALS AT OLD TOWN	LUMP	48000.00000	48000.00	57020.00000	57020.00		
0110 643.80 TRAFFIC SIGNALS AT ORONO	LUMP	41147.00000	41147.00	38310.00000	38310.00		
0120 643.83 VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM OLD TOWN	LUMP	21000.00000	21000.00	26870.00000	26870.00		

COUNTIE(S): PENOBSCOT

TABULATION OF BIDS

CONTRACT ID : 017727.00

=====

			( 1 ) 000053		( 2 ) 001133		( )	
			A. D. ELECTRIC, INC.		MOULISON NORTH CORPORATION			
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0130 643.83	VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM ORONO	LUMP	12000.00000	12000.00	14440.00000	14440.00		
0140 643.92	PEDESTAL POLE 8 FOOT	2.000 EA	600.00000	1200.00	710.00000	1420.00		
0150 645.271	REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS, TYPE I	30.000 SF	27.00000	810.00	40.00000	1200.00		
0160 652.33	DRUM	60.000 EA	15.00000	900.00	44.00000	2640.00		
0170 652.34	CONE	60.000 EA	15.00000	900.00	20.00000	1200.00		
0180 652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	300.000 SF	8.00000	2400.00	15.00000	4500.00		
0190 652.36	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	40.000 CD	5.00000	200.00	100.00000	4000.00		
0200 652.38	FLAGGER	256.000 HR	22.00000	5632.00	27.50000	7040.00		
0210 659.10	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	4400.00000	4400.00	8830.00000	8830.00		
SECTION TOTALS			\$	149,509.00	\$	183,250.00	\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	149,509.00	\$	183,250.00	\$	